
オヤマ　ヨウタ ササハラ　ゼンキ

小山　陽大 笹原　善輝
サトウ　ユウマ ハシリイ　タカヒロ

佐藤　優真 走井　崇浩
イシオカ　コウヤ オカ　マサキ

石岡　昂哉 岡　聖輝
コヤ　タダト スギヤマ　ユウジロウ

小屋　忠士 杉山　優二郎
ナカムラ　ナオキ ウラベ　カンタ　

中村　尚綺 浦辺　寛大
イカガワ　タイチ スエナガ　ライキ

五十川　大智 末永　礼一
カツヤマ　ケイスケ イシグロ　コタロウ

勝山　敬介 石黒　鼓太朗
チバ　アキサ ヒシヤ　リュウセイ

千葉　輝渚 菱屋　龍成
ミナモト　ジンペイ イシオカ　ケイト

源　迅兵 石岡　京登
ツシマ　レンペイ コンドウ　タクミ

津島　蓮平 近藤　匠
イシカワ　ユウ クリハラ　ヒロアキ

石川　悠 栗原　啓瑛
サトウ　ジュキ ヒキノ　ハルキ

佐藤　寿樹 引野　晴貴
タニハラ　トモヤ フナヤマ　ショウキ

谷原　朋也 船山　翔貴
マツダ　アルシン

松田　有信

【青森県】 【静岡東部】

男子個人法形競技(小学校高学年の部)（27人）

【宮城県】 【宮城県】

【静岡東部】 【埼玉県】
1

2

12

7

8

16

【山梨県】 【新潟県】

決勝

【神奈川県】 【富山県】

【新潟県】 【和歌山県】
3
13

20

9

17

22

【静岡西部】 【山形県】

【宮城県】 【山梨県】

【東京多摩】 【青森県】
4
14

24

10

18

25
27

【広島県】 【神奈川県】

【山形県】 【広島県】

【埼玉県】 【千葉県】
5

15

21

11

19

23

【富山県】 【静岡西部】

【和歌山県】
6

三決

26

優勝 第２位 第３位 第４位


